Notebook

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Dell 10+ 418,80 USD
UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Dell 10+ 438,00 USD
UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Dell 10+ 660,00 USD
UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOLCTX i5-13420H 16GB Lenovo 10+ 714,00 USD
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3450 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 14" Dell 10+ 864,00 USD
UBUNTU NO10L345014EMEA VP UBU

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SKOO7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 10+ 1.092,00 USD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB 512GB Lenovo 5+ 1.122,00 USD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E16 21SROO6RTX U7-255H 16GB SSD Lenovo 10+ 1.212,00 USD

512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8SWTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB Lenovo 5+ 1.290,00 USD
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 10+ 1.356,00 USD
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007HTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 10+ 1.380,00 USD
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB Lenovo 10+ 1.938,00 USD
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS




DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JRO009TX R5-7530U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO2UTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOO8RTR U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGG8YTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" WI11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO15L555015EMEA_VP_UBU

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

672,00

750,00

864,00

870,00

888,00

.008,00

.014,00

.020,00

.050,00

.116,00

.158,00

.158,00

.236,00

.272,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6" Dell 0 1.438,80 USD
W11PRO NO15L555015EMEA VP



